A 105
Ce
m
en
te
d
ca
rb

rn
in
g
Cemented carbide and cermet inserts
TURNINGGeneral Turning Inserts AA
Inserts
shape Type
Dimensions(mm) Coated cemented carbide
Ce
rm
et
L ØI.C S ød r
USF
For extra
finishing
VCGT080201R-USF 8 4.76 2.38 2.3 0.1 ○ ○
VCGT080202R-USF 8 4.76 2.38 2.3 0.2 ● ○
VCGT110301R-USF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.1 ● ○
VCGT110302R-USF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 ● ○
USF
For extra
finishing
VCGT080201L-USF 8 4.76 2.38 2.3 0.1 ○ ○
VCGT080202L-USF 8 4.76 2.38 2.3 0.2 ○ ○
VCGT110301L-USF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.1 ○ ○
VCGT110302L-USF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 ● ○
SF
For extra
finishing
VCGT110302-SF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 ○ ○ ★
VCGT110304-SF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 ○ ○ ★
HF
For finishing
VCGT110304-HF 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 ●
NF
For finishing
VCGT160408-NF 16.5 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 ● ★
NGF

G
eneral
turning
Cemented carbide and cermet inserts
TURNING General Turning InsertsAA
Inserts
shape Type
Dimensions(mm) Coated cemented carbide
Ce
rm
et
L ØI.C S ød r
LC
For Al
machining
VCGX110301-LC 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.1 ★
VCGX110302-LC 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 ★
VCGX110304-LC 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 ★
VCGX110308-LC 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.8 ★
VCGX160404-LC 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.4 ★
VCGX160408-LC 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 ★
VCGX160412-LC 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 1.2 ★
VCGX220530-LC 22 12.7 5.56 5.5 3.0 ★
LH
For Al
machining
VCGX110202-LH 11 6.35 2.38 2.8 0.2 ○
VCGX110204-LH 11 6.35 2.38 2.8 0.4 ★
VCGX110301-LH 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.1 ★ ●
VCGX110302-LH 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 ★ ●
VCGX110304-LH 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 ★ ●
VCGX110308-LH 11 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.8 ○
VCGX160402-LH 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.2 ★
VCGX160404-LH 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.4 ★ ○
VCGX160408-LH 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 ★ ○
VCGX160412-LH 16.6 9.525 4.76 4.4 1.2 ★ ●
VCGX220530-LH 22 12.7 5.56 5.5 3.0 ★ ●
★Recommended grade (always stock available)     ●Available grade (always stock available)      ○Make-to-order
YB
C
15